
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 9 13 10 12 44 MW

Jeff Shannon Uncl B 5 2 3 6 16 1st M

Pete Kotsenas Uncl B 1 5 3 1 10

Ray Baker Uncl B 3 6 0 1 10

Curtis Kesler AAA 10 12 11 9 42 2nd Open

John Shaw AAA 5 11 8 6 30 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 8 10 5 7 30

Joe Sclesky AA 9 9 8 7 33 1st AA

Randy Ent AA 9 10 7 7 33 2nd AA

Kevin Burge AA 12 9 7 5 33 3rd AA

Mike Haynes AA 5 8 8 9 30

Pete Gionett AA 6 7 5 8 26

Harold Frey AA 2 5 4 8 19

Benny Grigg AA 2 3 5 2 12

Johnathon King AA 5 2 3 0 10

Nico Solomon A 5 8 4 6 23 1st A

Scott Harrower A 7 5 4 5 21 2nd A

Ed Donachy A 5 6 2 3 16

Ken Black A 4 6 2 2 14

Brett Waterson B 4 8 3 3 18 1st B

John Hauser B 5 5 4 1 15 2nd B

David Sclesky B 3 0 5 0 8

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram TOTAL Place

Wally Howard M 9 8 6 6 29 MW

Jeff Shannon Uncl A 4 4 2 3 13 1st M

Ray Baker Uncl A 2 3 3 3 11

Pete Kotsenas Uncl B 2 2 2 3 9

Dave Robuck AAA 6 8 5 6 25 2nd Open

Curtis Kesler AAA 7 8 5 4 24 1st AAA

John Shaw AAA 6 4 6 5 21 2nd AAA

Harold Frey AAA 5 6 4 6 21 3rd AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 4 7 5 4 20

HIGH  POWER  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club   July 10, 2022   

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

HIGH  POWER  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    July 10, 2022

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1



Brian Wakefield AAA 0 7 3 2 12

Joe Sclesky AA 5 4 7 4 20 1st AA

Mike Haynes AA 2 9 6 3 20 2nd AA

Randy Ent AA 5 5 4 5 19 3rd AA

Pete Gionett AA 5 7 3 3 18

Benny Grigg AA 2 6 3 4 15

Nico Solomon A 5 5 5 2 17 1st A

Karen Crawford A 8 4 2 3 17 2nd A

Scott Harrower A 5 5 2 2 14 3rd A

Jerry Johnson A 5 6 1 2 14

Ed Donachy A 0 4 3 3 10

Aaron Czesak B 2 4 4 2 12 1st B

Jarrett Carroll B 0 4 0 0 4 2nd B

David Sclesky B 0 1 1 1 3

B  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1


